Power Supplies
Customer Service
Details
Wall power supply transformers convert power-level voltages from one level or phase configuration to another.
Specifications
12DC1A25 - 12VDC@1000ma, wall transformer power supply, 2.5 mm male plug
DC Power supply transformer, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@1000mA, with 2.5mm male
plug
12DC1AST - 12VDC@1000ma, wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply transformer, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@1000mA, with Tinned
Stripped leads, lead with white tracer (+) positive.
232PS - 12VDC@100mA, wall transformer power supply, 2.5mm plug
DC Power supply transformer, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, DC connector:
2.5mm ultraminiature phone plug, tip (+) positive.
232PS2 - 12VDC@100mA wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, with Tinned Stripped leads,
lead with white tracer (+) positive.
232PS3 - 12VDC@500mA wall transformer power supply, 2.5mm plug
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@500mA, DC connector: 2.5mm
ultraminiature phone plug, tip (+) positive.
232PS4 - 12VDC@500mA wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply transformer, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@500mA, with Tinned
Stripped leads, lead with white tracer (+) positive.
422PS - 12VDC@100mA wall transformer power supply, 2.5mm plug
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, DC connector: 2.5mm
ultraminiature phone plug, tip (+) positive.
422PS2 - 12VDC@100mA wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, with Tinned Stripped leads,
lead with white tracer (+) positive.
422PS3 - 12VDC@500mA wall transformer power supply, 2.5mm plug
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@500mA, DC connector: 2.5mm
ultraminiature phone plug, tip (+) positive.
485PS - 12VDC@100mA wall transformer power supply, 2.5mm plug
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, DC connector: 2.5mm
ultraminiature phone plug, tip (+) positive.
485PS2 - 12VDC@100mA wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@100mA, with Tinned Stripped leads,
lead with white tracer (+) positive.
485PS4 - 12VDC@500mA wall transformer power supply, tinned stripped leads
DC Power supply, Input: 120VAC/60Hz, Output: Unregulated 12VDC@500mA, with Tinned Stripped leads,
lead with white tracer (+) positive.